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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

20.04.-18.05.
€3.180

27.07.-17.08.
€5.330

12.10.-31.12.
€2.340

Yachtcharter Dagen details

Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 49050101 Konto Nr.: 15002272

89196
Sailing yacht

Sun Odyssey 410 HIGH TIME

Greece / Lavrion Main Port-Lavrion

2021
3(3)
€ 500,00

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Sailing yacht Sun Odyssey 410 HIGH TIME

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Bimini: Bimini Top,

Bow thruster: Bow Thruster,

Chart plotter: GPS Plotter,

Cockpit cushion: Cockpit cushions,

Dinghy: Dinghy, Tender,

Electric toilet: El. toilets,

Furling genoa: Furling genoa,

General: 220 Volt sockets0, 220V Shore power, Battery
Charger, Cockpit table, Convertible table in the saloon, Depth
Sounder, Electric anchor winch, Extra water tank, Fans in
cabins/saloon, Horseshoe Buoy, Hot Water, Life Belts, Life
Jackets, Life Raft, Pax onboard (max), Solar panels,
Speedometer, USB sockets in cabins, VHF, Wind Speed,
Lazy jack: Lazy jacks,

Outboard engine: Outboard,

Refrigerator: El. refrigerator,

Solar panel: Solar Panels,

Sprayhood: Sprayhood,

Teack cockpit: Wooden cockpit,

Price per week / Season 2024

18.05.-15.06.
€3.970

17.08.-14.09.
€4.676

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272
SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

15.06. - 27.07.
€4.676

14.09. - 28.09. 28.09.-12.10.
€3.970 €3.180

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110


mailto:info@yachtcharter-dagen.de
https://www.yachtcharter-dagen.de
https://yachtcharter-dagen.de/en/boat-rentals/greece/sailing-yacht/sun-odyssey-410-high-time-lavrion-main-port-lavrion/89196/all/1
https://yachtcharter-dagen.de/en/boat-rentals/greece/sailing-yacht/sun-odyssey-410-high-time-lavrion-main-port-lavrion/89196/all/1
https://yachtcharter-dagen.de/en/boat-rentals/greece/sailing-yacht/sun-odyssey-410-high-time-lavrion-main-port-lavrion/89196/all/1
http://www.tcpdf.org

